
 

 

  

 

TERM DATES 2023 - 2024 

  

  

  

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

  

Term Starts: Wednesday 6th September  

Half Term: 16th– 27th October 

Term Ends: Friday 15th December   

  

                           

SPRING TERM 2024 

  

Term Starts: Monday 8th January  

Half Term: 12th – 16th February  

Term Ends: Friday 22nd March  

(Easter Weekend: Friday 29th March – Monday 1st April)  

  

  

SUMMER TERM 2024 

  

Term Starts: Wednesday 17th April  

Bank Holidays: Monday 6th May, Monday 27th May 

Two Thirds Term: 10th – 14th June 

Term Ends: Friday 5th July   

Speech Day: Saturday 6th July at 11am 

                       (Mandatory for pupils in Years 3 to 8)   

  

  

  


